Yale University
School of Architecture

Post-Graduation Activities

Graduating Class Year:

2005-2009

2000-2004

1995-1999

1990-1994

Largest employment fields by percentage:

Architecture

Real Estate Fine Arts

89.6%

Architecture

3.9% 2.6%

Consulting/  Education
Management  University

87.2% 2.8% 2.8%
Education
Architecture University  Real Estate
86.3% 3.6% 1.5%
Cinema/
Architecture Film Construction Real Estate
80.4% 1.7% 1.7% 1.7%

Note: These statistics are based on self-reporting alumni records. They are collected every four years by
the School of Architecture. The next survey cycle will take place in 2014.
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