Yale University School of Architecture

Post-Graduation Activities

Graduating Class Year:	Largest employment fields by percentage:			
2005-2009	Architecture 89.6%	Real Estate 3.9%	Fine Arts 2.6%	
2000-2004	Architecture 87.2%	Consulting/ Management 2.8%	Education <u>University</u> 2.8%	
1995-1999	Architecture 86.3%	Education University 3.6%	Real Estate 1.5%	
1990-1994	Architecture 80.4%	Cinema/ Film 1.7%	Construction 1.7%	Real Estate 1.7%

Note: These statistics are based on self-reporting alumni records. They are collected every four years by the School of Architecture. The next survey cycle will take place in 2014.

OIR (6/25/12)